
629 MEADOWOOD LN, BRILLION, WI, 54110
https://www.adashunjones.com

629 MEADOWOOD
LN, BRILLION, WI,
54110

$137,900

All brick large ranch w/central air is one-owner home on dead end street. Inc updated
furnace water heater & roof. Kitchen range & dishwasher, washer & dryer inc. Beautiful
family & living rooms w/FP & formal dining rm (all overlooking treed yard)! Ample sized
master bedroom has private bath. Main fl laundry & private backyard...

LISTING
Jeanquart Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1735 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1735 Tax Amount: 2667

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X15 Main

Bedroom 2 10X10 Main

Bedroom 3 13X10 Main

Family Room 14X11 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X16 Main

Kitchen 17X16 Main

Living Room 21X13 Main

Other Room 13X06 Main

Other Room 2 08X07 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


